

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-03	387 Version: 1	Name:	Services Agreement 2022-2023 - Oa Education Fund - Dewey Academy	kland Public
Туре:	Agree	ement or Contract	Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/8/20	023	In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:	3/8/20	023	Final action:	3/8/2023	
Enactment date:	3/8/20	023	Enactment #:	23-0454	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Services Agreement 2022-2023 by and between the District and Oakland Public Education Fund, Oakland, CA, for the latter to facilitate and pay out all student internship stipends, as described in Exhibit A of the Agreement, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Dewey Academy, for the period of February 6, 2023 through June 30, 2023, in an amount not to exceed \$70,686.84.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 23-0387 Services Agreement 2022-2023 - Oakland Public Education Fund - Dewey Academy				
Contact:	Staci.Ross-Morrison@ousd.org				
	Vor	Action By	Acti	~~	D "
Date	Ver.	ACTION By	Acti	011	Result

Approval by the Board of Education of a Services Agreement 2022-2023 by and between the District and Oakland Public Education Fund, Oakland, CA, for the latter to facilitate and pay out all student internship stipends, as described in Exhibit A of the Agreement, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Dewey Academy, for the period of February 6, 2023 through June 30, 2023, in an amount not to exceed \$70,686.84.